Row Labels

WOODBRIDGE HIGH
HYLTON HIGH

POTOMAC HIGH

COLGAN HIGH

OSBOURN PARK HIGH
FOREST PARK HIGH

RIPPON MIDDLE

POTOMAC SHORES MIDDLE
GAINESVILLE HIGH
PARKSIDE MIDDLE
PATRIOT HIGH

POTOMAC MIDDLE
BATTLEFIELD HIGH
SAUNDERS MIDDLE
WOODBRIDGE MIDDLE
BENTON MIDDLE

LAKE RIDGE MIDDLE
REAGAN MIDDLE
NOKESVILLE School
LEESYLVANIA ELEMENTARY
BRENTSVILLE HIGH

BULL RUN MIDDLE
WILLIAMS ELEMENTARY
GAINESVILLE MIDDLE
MARSTELLER MIDDLE
MONTCLAIR ELEMENTARY
COVINGTON-HARPER

KYLE WILSON ELEMENTARY
PATTIE ELEMENTARY
MARSHALL ELEMENTARY
HAYMARKET ELEMENTARY
HENDERSON ELEMENTARY
CHRIS YUNG ELEMENTARY
VICTORY ELEMENTARY
ROCKLEDGE ELEMENTARY
LAKE RIDGE ELEMENTARY
T. CLAY WOOD ELEMENTARY
ANTIETAM ELEMENTARY
ASHLAND ELEMENTARY
COLES ELEMENTARY
BUCKLAND MILLS ELEMENTARY
SPRINGWOODS ELEMENTARY
BENNETT ELEMENTARY
PENNINGTON TRADITIONAL
WASHINGTON REID ELEMENTARY
CEDAR POINT ELEMENTARY
SIGNAL HILL ELEMENTARY

Sum of Balance
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(23,661.50)
23,240.59)
22,466.99)
19,773.74)
19,338.12)
17,519.99)
14,894.77)
13,203.96)
11,212.24)
11,017.98)
10,226.58)
9,860.02)
9,685.61)
9,012.41)
8,465.27)
8,445.99)
7,849.38)
7,229.16)
6,814.64)
5,943.20)
5,891.57)
5,637.36)
5,359.55)
4,946.78)
4,392.44)
3,317.03)
2,861.21)
2,746.39)
2,731.15)
2,713.80)
2,535.45)
2,475.20)
2,322.10)
2,283.13)
2,265.00)
2,120.67)
1,997.39)
1,824.60)
1,804.80)
1,781.00)
1,528.80)
1,512.35)
1,407.12)
1,348.54)
1,348.50)
1,212.44)
1,155.17)
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PINEY BRANCH ELEMENTARY S (1,150.20)
GRAVELY ELEMENTARY S (1,139.40)
OLD BRIDGE ELEMENTARY S (1,114.35)
BRISTOW RUN ELEMENTARY S (983.62)
ALVEY ELEMENTARY S (966.60)
WESTRIDGE ELEMENTARY S (940.15)
PENN ELEMENTARY S (881.60)
MCAULIFFE ELEMENTARY S (861.60)
PORTER TRADITIONAL S (855.37)
MOUNTAIN VIEW ELEMENTARY S (770.15)
TYLER ELEMENTARY S (739.92)
GLENKIRK ELEMENTARY S (724.60)
ROSA PARKS ELEMENTARY S (503.25)
Grand Total S (343,012.49)



